10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

uuuuuuu

®

© = @

<)

Squadra

JUVENTUS
VIRGINIA RUSH
TUSCAR
CITTA DI PONTEDERA
VENTURINA
MARGINE COPERTA sqg.B
SCANDICCI
EMPOLI
COLORADO
LIVORNO
NUOVA TOR TRE TESTE
CAPEZZANO PIANORE
FIORENTINA
PISA
FED. TICINESE
SPEZIA
ATLETICO LUCCA
SESTESE
BOLOGNA
PISTOIESE
ACADEMY PORCARI
MARGINE COPERTA
GALCIANESE

LUCCHESE

@ 34 Trofeo R.Brizzi - 23 Memorial F.Pisani - 2006




